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OVER UNDER SHOTGUN
12 GAUGE - 3" - MAGNUM CHAMBER

8 lbs 40.5" hccopts Mobil Choles Aluminium Walnut Extractor.

28" 42"

30" 44"




<1 OVER UNDER SHOTGUN
12 GAUGE - 3" - MAGNUM CHAMBER

Vinge [ sl Front Sight |l Rear Sight m

8 lbs 405" hccopts Mobil Choles Red Fiber Steel Walnut EJeCtO"

28" 42"

30" 44"




gl SEMI'AUTO SHOTGUN
12 GAUGE - 3" - MAGNUM CHAMBER

7.lbs ‘Accals Mol Chokes None Black Walnut Inertia



N | ' - ..\ 'SEMI AUTOMATIC SHOTGUN
12/20, GAUGE - 3" - 76MM CHAMBER

CYL,

81bs 4+ ' Wolnut
SLUG BARREL
—u -~y ? .@0@%@@%

X 10+1

28"
32"




gt [sars eoan ] “Spiom [ seico W Crotes | sock

8 Ibs 18.5" Inertia Kinetic
—2.0,.
28"
32"

3+1
3+4

3+7

5+1
71

Crig,C,M,F
Beretta Mabil

Walnut

2 M108=2 |

SEMI AUTOMATIC SHOTGUN
12 GAUGE - 3" - 76MM CHAMBER

Cerakote Coating
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A

__ e & | ' ). PUMP ACTION SHOTGUN
12 GAUGE - 3" - MAGNUM CHAMBER

7.lbs 441/ 7+1 40,5" FIXED-MOD ‘Bead None Yes Wulnut Pump



E

7 lbs

22"

26"
28"

24"

4+1 / 7+

40.5"

42.5"

44.5"

46.5"
48.5"

CYL, IC, MOD IM, FULL

Bead

None

PUMP ACTION SHOTGUN
12 GAUGE - 3" - MAGNUM CHAMBER

Synthetic

Pump




PUMP ACTION SHOTGUN
12 GAUGE - 3" - MAGNUM CHAMBER

6 lbs s R i Bead None Telescopic Pump



PUMP ACTION SHOTGUN
12 GAUGE - 3" - MAGNUM CHAMBER

6 lbs RN Bead None Folding Stock Pump



PUMP ACTION SHOTGUN
12 GAUGE - 3" - MAGNUM CHAMBER

6 lbs RN Bead None Pistol Grip Pump



< 3! | ' | " PUMP ACTION SHOTGUN
12 GAUGE - 3" - MAGNUM CHAMBER

51bs FIXED-MOD None Wulnut Pump



BULLPUP SHOTGUN _
12 GAUGE - 3" - MAGNUM CHAMBER

8 Ibs 18.5" 2/5/9 28.5" Necepts Mobil Chakes FLIP-UP FLIP-UP Aluminum Picatinhy Top &1
Bottom




it ' SIDE BY SIDE
12 GAUGE - 3" - MAGNUM CHAMBER

12 GA 18.5" #1gRee! Cyllnder / Break Open. 4140 Steel Walnut
" TR " Slug Barrel -
20" -
24"
""2’8"'“_



SINGLE BARREL SHOTGUN
12 GAUGE - 3" - MAGNUM CHAMBER

51bs None Wulnut Hummerless Yes
) T " 42;_-_
26" e

28" g
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SEMI AUTOMATIC SHOTGUN
12/20 GAUGE - 3" - 76 MM MAGNUM CHAMBER

7 lbs 2+1 Stug Bdrel Synthetic
S 541 I X X XX X X X X °
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SEMI AUTOMATIC SHOTGUN
12/20 GAUGE - 3" - 76 MM MAGNUM CHAMBER

7 lbs 2+1 Stug Bdrel Synthetic '
S | 541 I X X XX X X X X °
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SEMI AUTOMATIC SHOTGUN
12/20 GAUGE - 3" - 76 MM MAGNUM CHAMBER

9 lbs 2+1 Stug Bdrel Synthetic '
S | 541 I X X XX X X X X °
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SEMI AUTOMATIC SHOTGUN
12/20 GAUGE - 3" - 76 MM MAGNUM CHAMBER

9 Ibs 2+1 Stug Bdrel Synthetic
S 541 I X X XX X X X X °




y
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SEMI AUTOMATIC SHOTGUN
12/20 GAUGE - 3" - 76 MM MAGNUM CHAMBER

9 lbs 2+1 Stug Bdrel Synthetic '
S | 541 I X X XX X X X X °
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SPARE PARTS
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&’ SPARE PARTS

ZFR 31 A ZFR 32 ZFR 33] ZFR 34 | o ZFR 35 | ZFR 36
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FR 40 ZFR 41

ZFR 37, ZFR. 38
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| ZFR55) | ZFR56) | ZFR 57) ZFR 59 |
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